DATA SHEET
Key Features
•	Easy to use with automatic startup and
	 intuitive menu structure
•	Fast Set up: - 5.0E-13 accuracy in 30
	 minutes or less
•	Integrated clock and message displays
•	Multiple timing and frequency inputs

2   Lifetime accuracy (high-performance CBT only) after a minimum two-month
	 warm-up. Change no more than 5.0E-14 for the life of the CBT.
ORDERING INFORMATION		  Part No
High Performance Tube		  5071A-C001
Standard Performance Tube		  5071A-C002
High Performance Tube with 48 VDC Option	 5071A-C007
Standard Performance Tube with 48 VDC Option	 5071A-C008
Rear View